
2021 Fall Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

August 27&28

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Cal State Fullerton 2 New Mexico $$ Ashley Preston apreston@fullerton.edu

Col of Charleston 4 Indiana St hotels Jason Kepner kepnerj@cofc.edu

Georgia Southern 3 B Cookman, Presby, Norfolk St hotel 8/2 teammeals Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu full

Georgia State 4 UT Chatt hotel 8/2 Sally Polhamus spolhamus@gsu.edu full

UNC Wilmington 3 Dottie Hampton hamptond@uncw.edu

Sam Houston 3 HBU, UCA Tayler Gray tlg016@shsu.edu

S. Alabama 3 Florida A&M hotel 10/2 possible $$ Jesse Ortiz jessieortiz@southalabama.edu full

Southern Miss 4 hotel 8/2 Stephane Radecki stephanie.radecki@usm.edu

U of New Orleans 4 hotel 8/2 Millicent Van Norden mvannord@uno.edu

U of Rhode Island 2 Bryant Possible $ or hotel Nicki Holmes nickiholmes@uri.edu

Utah State Univ 3 Seton Hall, North Dakota hotel 10/2 possible $$ Tyson Norton tyson.norton@usu.edu full

   

 

2nd Weekend

September 3&4

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Bellarmine 3 Jenni Grzebin jgrzebin@bellarmine.edu

IUPUI 3 Toledo hotel 10/2 Lindsey Froehlich lbuteyn@iupui.edu full

Jacksonville U 4 hotel 10/2 Jordan Armstrong jarmstr6@ju.edu full

Lehigh Univ 3 hotel 10/1 Alexa Keckler aak618@hehigh.edu

Tennessee Tech 3 hotel 8/2 Jeannette Waldo jwaldo@tntech.edu

Texas at Arlington 4 Sam Houston,Tulsa TBD JT Wenger Jt.wenger@uta.edu

3rd Weekend

September 10&11

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Col of Charleston 4 Davidson, NC State hotels Jason Kepner kepnerj@cofc.edu

Georgia Southern 3 UNC Ashville hotel 8/2 teammeals Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu
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Georgia State 4 Alcorn St hotel 8/2 Sally Polhamus spolhamus@gsu.edu full

Jacksonville U 4 S Florida hotel 10/2 Jordan Armstrong jarmstr6@ju.edu

U of New Mexico 3 hotel, $$, potential ret Jon Newman jonnewman@unm.edu

Western KY 4 hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

September 9&10

Univ of Toledo 4 Wright State hotel 10/3 possible ret Evan Antal Evan.Antal@utoledo.edu

4th Weekend Status

September 17&18

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email

Bellarmine 3 Jenni Grzebin jgrzebin@bellarmine.edu

CSU Bakersfkeld 4 U of Pacific hotel 10/2 or 8/3 Cesar Benatti cbenatti@csub.edu

Georgia Southern 3 USC Upstate, Mercer hotel 8/2 teammeals Efrain Negron enegron@georgiasouthern.edu

Indiana 4 Ole Miss $$ Krista Vansant kvansant@iu.edu

UNC Wilmington 3 Dottie Hampton hamptond@uncw.edu

SIUE 3-4 Valpo hotel 8/2 Kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu

South Dakota 3 Drake hotel Dan Georgalas dan.georgalas@adstate.edu  

Southern Miss 4 hotel 8/2 Stephane Radecki stephanie.radecki@usm.edu

Texas at Arlington 4 Tennessee St TBD JT Wenger Jt.wenger@uta.edu full

Western KY 4 hotel 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu
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